McMaster

University

10:30-10:50

10:50-11:05

11:05-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

Faculty of Health Sciences, Office of Postgraduate Medical Education https://cbmepg.mcmaster.ca

COMPETEHCY BASED
MEDICAL EDUCATIOH

Competency Based Medical Education (CBME)
Program Administrators Subcommittee

Lunch and Learn: CBD 101

Thursday, November 12, 2020

Agenda

CBME in Postgraduate Medical Education:
The Framework and Core Elements

The Role of the PA in CBME: What to Expect
and Tips for Success

Working with the Various Program Roles:
Leads to Learners

CBME PA Committee, Lunch ‘n Learns,
webinars (updates and Q&A)

CBME website

Q&A on Competence Committees (follow up

to yesterday’s lunch and learn) and open
discussion

Lisa Colizza, CBME Co-Lead/
Educational Lead Developer, PGME

Wendy Clark, PA, Nephrology

Jan Taylor, PA, Internal Medicine

Julia Smerilli, PA, Emergency
Medicine and Sarah Richardson, PA,
Critical Care Medicine

Allison Paquette, Administrative
Coordinator, CBME/PGME

All



https://cbmepg.mcmaster.ca/

