



## Competency Based Medical Education (CBME) Program Administrators Subcommittee

## Lunch and Learn: CBD 101 Thursday, November 12, 2020

## Agenda

10:30-10:50	CBME in Postgraduate Medical Education: The Framework and Core Elements	Lisa Colizza, CBME Co-Lead/ Educational Lead Developer, PGME
10:50-11:05	The Role of the PA in CBME: What to Expect and Tips for Success	Wendy Clark, PA, Nephrology
11:05-11:15	Working with the Various Program Roles: Leads to Learners	Jan Taylor, PA, Internal Medicine
11:15-11:30	CBME PA Committee, Lunch 'n Learns, webinars (updates and Q&A)	Julia Smerilli, PA, Emergency Medicine and Sarah Richardson, PA, Critical Care Medicine
11:30-11:45	CBME website	Allison Paquette, Administrative Coordinator, CBME/PGME
11:45-12:00	Q&A on Competence Committees (follow up to yesterday's lunch and learn) and open discussion	All

